
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pine Richland 00:17:32.91 18

2 North Hills 00:18:23.05 43

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Boys Heat 1 North Hills @ Pine Richland



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pine Richland 00:17:32.91 12 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 428 Victor Williams 00:17:11.51 1

2 2 429 Joseph London 00:17:21.63 2

3 3 434 Anthony Hartwick 00:17:32.55 3

4 5 430 George Nix 00:17:47.12 5

5 7 431 Kevin McLoughlin 00:17:51.74 7

6 8 432 Nick Labuda 00:18:00.91 (8)

7 9 433 Chris Fisher 00:18:03.62 (9)

2 North Hills 00:18:23.05 7 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 399 Travis Larson 00:17:39.35 4

2 6 407 Daniel Suchin 00:17:50.75 6

3 10 398 Aaron Kosmach 00:18:23.64 10

4 16 405 Aleksander Serowik 00:18:58.08 11

5 17 391 Logan Baxter 00:19:03.42 12

6 18 395 Andrew Groll 00:19:10.42 (13)

7 19 403 Daniel Satariano 00:19:30.40 (14)
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Boys Heat 1 North Hills @ Pine Richland



Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 428 Victor Williams 00:17:11.51 Pine Richland

2 2 429 Joseph London 00:17:21.63 Pine Richland

3 3 434 Anthony Hartwick 00:17:32.55 Pine Richland

4 4 399 Travis Larson 00:17:39.35 North Hills

5 5 430 George Nix 00:17:47.12 Pine Richland

6 6 407 Daniel Suchin 00:17:50.75 North Hills

7 7 431 Kevin McLoughlin 00:17:51.74 Pine Richland

8 (8) 432 Nick Labuda 00:18:00.91 Pine Richland

9 (9) 433 Chris Fisher 00:18:03.62 Pine Richland

10 10 398 Aaron Kosmach 00:18:23.64 North Hills

11 0 436 Alex Urling 00:18:26.19 Pine Richland

12 0 435 Quinn Pritchard 00:18:30.17 Pine Richland

13 0 438 Colby Ohliund 00:18:35.09 Pine Richland

14 0 439 Nick King 00:18:39.81 Pine Richland

15 0 437 Anthony Ferraro 00:18:40.35 Pine Richland

16 11 405 Aleksander Serowik 00:18:58.08 North Hills

17 12 391 Logan Baxter 00:19:03.42 North Hills

18 (13) 395 Andrew Groll 00:19:10.42 North Hills

19 (14) 403 Daniel Satariano 00:19:30.40 North Hills
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Boys Heat 1 North Hills @ Pine Richland


